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HOLZ IST UNSERE WELT

Tally Sheet

Wood type Knotty Spruce

Thickness 1.40 mm

Article number 165

Log number 146592-11

Pallet number 15655

Number Sheet count Length Width Area Length US Width US Area US Certificates

5 11 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 10.34 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 111.30 sqft Pefc

8 12 465.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.16 m² 15' 3'' 1' 8'' 120.13 sqft Pefc

12 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

13 8 465.00 cm 15.00 cm 5.58 m² 15' 3'' 0' 6'' 60.06 sqft Pefc

14 12 470.00 cm 18.00 cm 10.15 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 109.28 sqft Pefc

15 12 475.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.40 m² 16' 7'' 1' 8'' 122.71 sqft Pefc

22 12 475.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.83 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 116.57 sqft Pefc

23 13 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 11.61 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 124.96 sqft Pefc

27 7 310.00 cm 20.00 cm 4.34 m² 10' 2'' 1' 8'' 46.72 sqft Pefc

28 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

29 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

30 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

32 7 470.00 cm 18.00 cm 5.92 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 63.74 sqft Pefc

41 11 440.00 cm 17.00 cm 8.23 m² 14' 5'' 1' 7'' 88.57 sqft Pefc

51 7 310.00 cm 20.00 cm 4.34 m² 10' 2'' 1' 8'' 46.72 sqft Pefc

56 12 475.00 cm 15.00 cm 8.55 m² 16' 7'' 0' 6'' 92.03 sqft Pefc

57 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

58 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

59 9 445.00 cm 14.00 cm 5.61 m² 15' 7'' 0' 6'' 60.35 sqft Pefc

60 13 450.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.70 m² 15' 9'' 1' 8'' 125.94 sqft Pefc

64 13 475.00 cm 16.00 cm 9.88 m² 16' 7'' 1' 6'' 106.35 sqft Pefc

65 12 475.00 cm 18.00 cm 10.26 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 110.44 sqft Pefc

66 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

68 7 465.00 cm 20.00 cm 6.51 m² 15' 3'' 1' 8'' 70.07 sqft Pefc

70 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

71 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

72 12 475.00 cm 16.00 cm 9.12 m² 16' 7'' 1' 6'' 98.17 sqft Pefc

73 13 450.00 cm 18.00 cm 10.53 m² 15' 9'' 1' 7'' 113.34 sqft Pefc
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74 12 475.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.83 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 116.57 sqft Pefc

75 12 475.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.83 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 116.57 sqft Pefc

76 12 440.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.03 m² 14' 5'' 1' 7'' 107.98 sqft Pefc

77 13 420.00 cm 14.00 cm 7.64 m² 14' 9'' 0' 6'' 82.28 sqft Pefc

84 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

85 12 410.00 cm 20.00 cm 9.84 m² 13' 5'' 1' 8'' 105.92 sqft Pefc

86 12 435.00 cm 16.00 cm 8.35 m² 14' 3'' 1' 6'' 89.90 sqft Pefc

87 12 440.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.03 m² 14' 5'' 1' 7'' 107.98 sqft Pefc

88 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

89 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

90 13 470.00 cm 15.00 cm 9.17 m² 15' 5'' 0' 6'' 98.65 sqft Pefc

91 12 470.00 cm 17.00 cm 9.59 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 103.20 sqft Pefc

92 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

93 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

98 12 470.00 cm 16.00 cm 9.02 m² 15' 5'' 1' 6'' 97.13 sqft Pefc

99 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

100 12 475.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.83 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 116.57 sqft Pefc

103 13 470.00 cm 16.00 cm 9.78 m² 15' 5'' 1' 6'' 105.23 sqft Pefc

104 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

105 12 475.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.83 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 116.57 sqft Pefc

111 13 475.00 cm 19.00 cm 11.73 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 126.29 sqft Pefc

112 12 475.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.83 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 116.57 sqft Pefc

113 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

116 13 475.00 cm 17.00 cm 10.50 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 112.99 sqft Pefc

117 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

118 12 465.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.16 m² 15' 3'' 1' 8'' 120.13 sqft Pefc

119 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

120 12 470.00 cm 15.00 cm 8.46 m² 15' 5'' 0' 6'' 91.06 sqft Pefc

121 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

122 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

124 8 380.00 cm 19.00 cm 5.78 m² 12' 6'' 1' 7'' 62.17 sqft Pefc

125 12 465.00 cm 17.00 cm 9.49 m² 15' 3'' 1' 7'' 102.11 sqft Pefc

128 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

129 12 470.00 cm 17.00 cm 9.59 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 103.20 sqft Pefc

3/24/2026 - Page 2 | 4



J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H.

www.frischeis.at

HOLZ IST UNSERE WELT

Number Sheet count Length Width Area Length US Width US Area US Certificates

130 12 470.00 cm 18.00 cm 10.15 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 109.28 sqft Pefc

131 12 465.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.60 m² 15' 3'' 1' 7'' 114.12 sqft Pefc

132 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc

133 11 440.00 cm 15.00 cm 7.26 m² 14' 5'' 0' 6'' 78.15 sqft Pefc

134 12 445.00 cm 20.00 cm 10.68 m² 15' 7'' 1' 8'' 114.96 sqft Pefc

135 12 440.00 cm 20.00 cm 10.56 m² 14' 5'' 1' 8'' 113.67 sqft Pefc

136 12 445.00 cm 20.00 cm 10.68 m² 15' 7'' 1' 8'' 114.96 sqft Pefc

137 11 440.00 cm 15.00 cm 7.26 m² 14' 5'' 0' 6'' 78.15 sqft Pefc

138 12 440.00 cm 18.00 cm 9.50 m² 14' 5'' 1' 7'' 102.30 sqft Pefc

139 12 435.00 cm 19.00 cm 9.92 m² 14' 3'' 1' 7'' 106.76 sqft Pefc

140 11 440.00 cm 17.00 cm 8.23 m² 14' 5'' 1' 7'' 88.57 sqft Pefc

171 12 345.00 cm 20.00 cm 8.28 m² 11' 4'' 1' 8'' 89.13 sqft Pefc

172 13 440.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.87 m² 14' 5'' 1' 7'' 116.98 sqft Pefc

176 8 350.00 cm 19.00 cm 5.32 m² 11' 6'' 1' 7'' 57.26 sqft Pefc

177 12 445.00 cm 18.00 cm 9.61 m² 15' 7'' 1' 7'' 103.46 sqft Pefc

178 12 445.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.15 m² 15' 7'' 1' 7'' 109.21 sqft Pefc

179 12 440.00 cm 20.00 cm 10.56 m² 14' 5'' 1' 8'' 113.67 sqft Pefc

182 12 440.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.03 m² 14' 5'' 1' 7'' 107.98 sqft Pefc

183 12 440.00 cm 18.00 cm 9.50 m² 14' 5'' 1' 7'' 102.30 sqft Pefc

184 12 425.00 cm 17.00 cm 8.67 m² 14' 11'' 1' 7'' 93.32 sqft Pefc

188 12 445.00 cm 20.00 cm 10.68 m² 15' 7'' 1' 8'' 114.96 sqft Pefc

196 11 470.00 cm 14.00 cm 7.24 m² 15' 5'' 0' 6'' 77.91 sqft Pefc

197 12 470.00 cm 18.00 cm 10.15 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 109.28 sqft Pefc

198 12 440.00 cm 16.00 cm 8.45 m² 14' 5'' 1' 6'' 90.93 sqft Pefc

204 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

205 12 465.00 cm 16.00 cm 8.93 m² 15' 3'' 1' 6'' 96.10 sqft Pefc

206 12 470.00 cm 17.00 cm 9.59 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 103.20 sqft Pefc

208 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

212 12 475.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.83 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 116.57 sqft Pefc

220 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

224 12 475.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.40 m² 16' 7'' 1' 8'' 122.71 sqft Pefc

226 12 455.00 cm 20.00 cm 10.92 m² 15' 11'' 1' 8'' 117.54 sqft Pefc

229 14 465.00 cm 16.00 cm 10.42 m² 15' 3'' 1' 6'' 112.12 sqft Pefc

230 12 470.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.72 m² 15' 5'' 1' 7'' 115.35 sqft Pefc
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231 12 475.00 cm 19.00 cm 10.83 m² 16' 7'' 1' 7'' 116.57 sqft Pefc

233 13 475.00 cm 20.00 cm 12.35 m² 16' 7'' 1' 8'' 132.93 sqft Pefc

234 12 460.00 cm 17.00 cm 9.38 m² 15' 1'' 1' 7'' 101.01 sqft Pefc

235 12 470.00 cm 16.00 cm 9.02 m² 15' 5'' 1' 6'' 97.13 sqft Pefc

236 12 475.00 cm 16.00 cm 9.12 m² 16' 7'' 1' 6'' 98.17 sqft Pefc

239 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

240 12 470.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.28 m² 15' 5'' 1' 8'' 121.42 sqft Pefc

241 13 475.00 cm 14.00 cm 8.65 m² 16' 7'' 0' 6'' 93.05 sqft Pefc

242 12 475.00 cm 20.00 cm 11.40 m² 16' 7'' 1' 8'' 122.71 sqft Pefc

Total 1,036.21 m² | 11,153.67 sqft
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